

[TO SUBSTITUTE BILL No. 1]

- 1 Page 6-lines 17 through 23 Delete entirely.
- 2
- 3 Page 7-lines 1 through 11 Delete entirely.
- 4
- 5 Page 8-line 11 After "account" insert ", the legislative
- 6 stabilization reserve account".
- 7
- 8 Page 15-line 16 Delete the line through "(E)" insert "pursuant
- 9 to subparagraph (a)(vi)(D)".
- 10
- 11 Page 15-line 21 Delete "(a)(vi)(E)" and insert "(a)(vi)(D)".
- 12
- 13 Page 20-lines 17 through 23 Delete entirely.
- 14
- 15 Page 21-lines 1 through 21 Delete entirely.
- 16
- 17 Page 22-lines 1 through 23 Delete entirely.
- 18
- 19 Page 23-lines 1 through 23 Delete entirely.
- 20
- 21 Page 24-lines 1 through 12 Delete entirely.
- 22
- 23 Renumber as necessary. HARSHMAN, CONNOLLY, SOMMERS, WALTERS